2017 Rocky Mountian Regional at SCL, UT

Grand Aggregate

Place
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Total

1711.15
1707.19
1651.14
1632.14
1628.14
1584.1
1571.05
1569.16
1361.07
931.04
902.08
898.05
816.12
436

ISSA #

322
225
295
355
122

39
346
349
283
123

38
401
239
402

State

CO
uTt
CO
uT
CO
uTt
uTt
NV
uTt
CO
uTt
uT
uT
uTt

Name

KLAUS SCHATTLEITNER

GARY NELSON
IRV DEINES
DAVID GEORGE
RUSSELL WEBER
RON BELL

BILL FLINT

DOC SMALLEY
JON SPENCER
PATRICIA WEBER
GLORIA BELL
RAY REAM
GAYLORD SMITH
DAN MOSTELLER

ISBR

483.07
473.06
476.06
488.11
457.01
428.01
476.03
469.04
434.03
452
429.04
436

0

0

Place
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ISOH Place

372
366
331
307
348
358
326
332
303
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ASBR Place | ASOH Place

483.07
493.13
484.08
465.02
491.13
455.09
475.02
489.12
480.04
479.04
473.04
462.05
490.12

436

6
1
5
11

10
12

14

373.01
375
360

372.01
332
343
294
279
144
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2017 Rocky Mountian Regional at SCL, UT

Iron Sight Aggregate

Place
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Total

855.07
839.06
807.06
805.01
802.03
801.04
795.11
786.01
737.03

452

436
429.04

ISSA #

322
225
295
122
346
349
355

39
283
123
401

38

State

CcO
uT
CcO
CO
)
NV
uT
uTt
uTt
(6]0)
uTt
uT

Name

KLAUS SCHATTLEITNER

GARY NELSON
IRV DEINES
RUSSELL WEBER
BILL FLINT

DOC SMALLEY
DAVID GEORGE
RON BELL

JON SPENCER
PATRICIA WEBER
RAY REAM
GLORIA BELL

ISBR

483.07
473.06
476.06
457.01
476.03
469.04
488.11
428.01
434.03
452
436
429.04

Place

O N OO DN

ISOH Place

372
366
331
348
326
332
307
358
303
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2017 Rocky Mountian Regional at SCL, UT

Any Sight Aggregate

Place
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Total

868.13
856.08
844.08
837.03
823.13
816.12
798.09
769.02
768.12
624.04
479.04
473.04
462.05

436

ISSA #

225
322
295
355
122
239

39
346
349
283
123

38
401
402

State

uTt
CcoO
CO
uT
CO
uTt
uT
uT
NV
uT
CO
uT
uT
uT

Name

GARY NELSON

KLAUS SCHATTLEITNER

IRV DEINES
DAVID GEORGE
RUSSELL WEBER
GAYLORD SMITH
RON BELL

BILL FLINT

DOC SMALLEY
JON SPENCER
PATRICIA WEBER
GLORIA BELL
RAY REAM

DAN MOSTELLER

ASBR Place | ASOH Place

493.13
483.07
484.08
465.02
491.13
490.12
455.09
475.02
489.12
480.04
479.04
473.04
462.05

436

1
6
5

11

—
N b~ O WO W N

10
12
14

375
373.01
360
372.01
332
326
343
294
279
144

0

0
0
0
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2017 Rocky Mountian Regional at SCL, UT

Iron Sight Bench Rest

Place
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ISBR

Issa#

355
322
295
346
225
349
122
123
401
283

38

39
402

Name

DAVID GEORGE

KLAUS SCHATTLEITNER

IRV DEINES

BILL FLINT

GARY NELSON
DOC SMALLEY
RUSSELL WEBER
PATRICIA WEBER
RAY REAM

JON SPENCER
GLORIA BELL
RON BELL

DAN MOSTELLER

Total

488.11
483.07
476.06
476.03
473.06
469.04
457.01
452
436
434.03
429.04
428.01
0

Target 1

244.06
241.02
242.05
238.02
236.02
238.02
233.01
229
222
226
214
206.01
0

Target 2

244.05
242.05
234.01
238.01
237.04
231.02
224
223
214
208.03
215.04
222

0



2017 Rocky Mountian Regional at SCL, UT

Iron Sight Offhand

Place

-
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ISOH

Issa#

322
225

39
122
349
295
346
355
283

Name

KLAUS SCHATTLEITNER
GARY NELSON

RON BELL

RUSSELL WEBER

DOC SMALLEY

IRV DEINES

BILL FLINT

DAVID GEORGE

JON SPENCER

Total | Target 1

372
366
358
348
332
331
326
307
303

186
177
177
171
161
156
172
154
157

Target 2

186
189
181
177
171
175
154
153
146



2017 Rocky Mountian Regional at SCL, UT

Any Sight Bench Rest

Place
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ASBR

Issa#

225
122
239
349
295
322
283
123
346

38
355
401

39
402

Name

GARY NELSON
RUSSELL WEBER
GAYLORD SMITH
DOC SMALLEY
IRV DEINES
KLAUS SCHATTLEITNER
JON SPENCER
PATRICIA WEBER
BILL FLINT
GLORIA BELL
DAVID GEORGE
RAY REAM

RON BELL

DAN MOSTELLER

Total

493.13
491.13
490.12
489.12
484.08
483.07
480.04
479.04
475.02
473.04
465.02
462.05
455.09

436

Target 1

247.07
246.07
244.05
245.06
241.04
240.03
239.01
239.03
239.02
238.02
230.02
221.01
246.06

220

Target 2

246.06
245.06
246.07
244.06
243.04
243.04
241.03
240.01

236
235.02

235
241.04
209.03

216



2017 Rocky Mountian Regional at SCL, UT

Any Sight Offhand

Place
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ASOH

Issa#

225
322
355
295

39
122
239
346
349
283

Name Total

GARY NELSON 375
KLAUS SCHATTLEITNER 373.01
DAVID GEORGE 372.01
IRV DEINES 360
RON BELL 343
RUSSELL WEBER 332
GAYLORD SMITH 326
BILL FLINT 294
DOC SMALLEY 279
JON SPENCER 144

Target 1

208
183
191.01
184
167
166
171
151
66
144

Target 2

167
190.01
181
176
176
166
155
143
213



2017 Rocky Mountian Regional at SCL, UT
25 Cal Bench Rest

Place

25BR

Issa#

349
122

355

Name

DOC SMALLEY
RUSSELL WEBER
DAVID GEORGE

Total | Target 1

489.09 245.05
473.04 231.01
459.03 229.01

Target 2

244.04
242.03
230.02



2017 Rocky Mountian Regional at SCL, UT
25 Cal Offhand

Place

250H

Issa#

355
349
122

Name Total | Target 1

DAVID GEORGE 337 171
DOC SMALLEY 320.01 150.01
RUSSELL WEBER 297 172

Target 2

166
170
125



2017 Rocky Mountian Regional at SCL, UT

25 Cal Aggregate

Place Total ISSA # State Name 25BR Place 250H | Place

1| 809.1 349 NV | DOC SMALLEY 489.09 1 320.01 2
2| 796.03 355 UT DAVID GEORGE  459.03 3 337 1

3| 770.04 122 CO  RUSSELL WEBER 473.04 2 297 3



2017 Rocky Mountian Regional at SCL, UT

22 Rim Fire Bench Rest

Place
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RFBR

Issa#

295
349
346
322

38
122
123
225
355

39
401
239

Name

IRV DEINES

DOC SMALLEY
BILL FLINT
KLAUS SCHATTLEITNER
GLORIA BELL
RUSSELL WEBER
PATRICIA WEBER
GARY NELSON
DAVID GEORGE
RON BELL

RAY REAM
GAYLORD SMITH

Total

494.14
489.09
488.14
487.1
487.09
485.08
482.07
480.09
478.09
478.07
463.04
451.02

Target 1

247.07
244.04
239.05
240.03
241.03
242.04
243.05
236.03
234.03
238.03
237.04
221.01

Target 2

247.07
245.05
249.09
247.07
246.06
243.04
239.02
244.06
244.06
240.04

226
230.01



2017 Rocky Mountian Regional at SCL, UT

22 Rim Fire Offhand

Place
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RFOH

Issa#

39
322
225
122
349
346
401
355
295
239

Name

RON BELL

KLAUS SCHATTLEITNER

GARY NELSON

RUSSELL WEBER

DOC SMALLEY
BILL FLINT

RAY REAM
DAVID GEORGE
IRV DEINES
GAYLORD SMITH

Total

396
393
376.01
360
342.01
326
324
315
305
287

Target 1

198
172
179.01
187
166.01
167
175
139
173
148

Target 2

198
221
197
173
176
159
149
176
132
139



2017 Rocky Mountian Regional at SCL, UT

22 Rim Fire Aggregate

Place
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Total

880.1
874.07
856.1
845.08
831.1
814.14
799.14
793.09
787.04
738.02
487.09
482.07

ISSA #

322

39
225
122
349
346
295
355
401
239

38
123

State

CO
uT
uT
CO
NV
uTt
CO
uT
uT
uT
uTt
CO

Name

KLAUS SCHATTLEITNER
RON BELL

GARY NELSON
RUSSELL WEBER
DOC SMALLEY
BILL FLINT

IRV DEINES
DAVID GEORGE
RAY REAM
GAYLORD SMITH
GLORIA BELL
PATRICIA WEBER

RFBR | Place RFOH | Place

4871
478.07
480.09
485.08
489.09
488.14
494 .14
478.09
463.04
451.02
487.09
482.07

4
10
8
6
2
3
1
9
11
12
5
7

393
396
376.01
360
342.01
326
305
315
324
287

0

0
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